

PL SYBERYJSKI, BŁOTNY OKŁAD NA CIAŁO WYGŁADZANIE I MODELOWANIE

Linia Sauna & Spa została stworzona, aby można było przyjemnie i skutecznie wykonywać zabiegi kosmetyczne w domu. Ten okład dostarcza skórze energii i jednocześnie zwalcza efekt „skórki pomarańczowej”. **Organiczny ekstrakt z szafwii i organiczny olejek rozmarynowy** pełne są saponin, garbników, kwasu askorbinowego, karotenu i mikroelementów, które wpływają na kolorystykę skóry, poprawiając jej jednolicność. **Naturalne morskie błoto** stymuluje regenerację skóry, pomaga wyrównać jej powierzchnię i redukuje efekt „skórki pomarańczowej”. Skóra staje się gładka i ujednolicona.

Sposób użycia: Należy na problemowe miejsca, unikając wrażliwych obszarów, a następnie pozostawić na 15 minut. Splukać ciepłą wodą.

DK SIBIRISK MUD BODY WRAP MODELING AND SCULPTING

Sauna & Spa linje blev skabt for at tilbyde glæden og effektiviteten af spa-behandling derhjemme. Denne Body Wrap fylder huden med energi og bekæmper appelsinhud. **Økologisk salvie-ekstrakt og Økologisk Rosmarin olie** er fulde af saponiner, tanniner, ascorbinsyre, caroten og mikroelementer, der har tonen virkninger og forbedrer hudens tekstur. **Naturlig Hav mudder** stimulerer hudens regenerering, forbedre hudoverfladen og reducere forekomsten af appelsinhud. Huden bliver flot og opstrammet.

Anvendelse: Anvendes på problem områder, undgå følsomme områder og lad den virke i 15 minutter. Skyl med varmt vand.

SE SIBIRISK GYTTJEINPACKNING MODELLERANDE OCH SKULPTERANDE

Sauna & Spa-linjen skapades för att erbjuda nöjesgivande och effektiva spa-behandlingar hemma. Denna kroppsinpackning laddar huden med energi och bekämpar apelsinskaldhud. **Extrakt av ekologisk salvia och ekologisk rosmarinolja** är rika på saponiner, tanniner, askorbinsyra, karoten och mikroelement som har en tonande effekt och förbättrar hudens fasthet och tekstur. **Naturlig havslera** stimulerar hudens förnyelse, hjälper till att jämna ut huden och minskar uppkomsten av apelsinskaldhud. Huden blir tonad och skulpterad.

Användning: Applicera på problemområdena, undvik de känsliga slemhinnorna och låt verka i 15 minuter. Skölj av med varmt vatten.

FI SIBIRIAN MUOKKAAVA MUTAVARTALOKÄÄRE

Sauna & Spa -tuotesarja tarjoaa kylpylähoitojen tasoista yllälistä hemmotelua kotikäyttöön. Tämä vartalokääre elävöittää ihoa ja vähentää selluliittia. **Luonnonmukainen salviauute** ja **rosmariniöljy** sisältävät runsaasti saponiinia, tanniineja, askorbiinihappoja, karotinia ja mikroaineita, joilla on virkistäviä ominaisuuksia ja jotka parantavat ihon kiinteyttä ja rakennetta. **Luonnonmukainen meren muta** auttaa ihon uudistumisessa, tasoittaa ihoa ja vähentää selluliittia. Iho virkistyy ja tasoittuu.

Käyttöohje: Levitä ongelmialueilla välttää limakalvoja. Anna vaikuttaa 15 min. Huuhtele lämpimällä vedellä.

FR ENVELOPPMENT CORPS À LA BOUE DE SIBÉRIE MODELANT ET SCULPTANT

La ligne Sauna&Spa a été conçue pour offrir le plaisir et la performance d'un spa à domicile. Cet enveloppement corporel charge la peau en énergie et combat l'effet peau d'orange. **L'extrait de sauge bio et l'huile de romarin bio** regorgent de saponines, tanins, acides ascorbique, carotène et micro éléments qui sont tonifiants, renforcent la fermeté de la peau et améliorent sa texture. **La boue marine naturelle** stimule la régénération de la peau, lisse le grain de peau et réduit l'apparence de la cellulite. La peau est tonifiée, la silhouette plus galbée.

Mode d'emploi: Appliquer sur les zones à problèmes en évitant les zones à muqueuses sensibles, laisser poser 15 minutes. Rincer à l'eau chaude.

ES ENVOLTURA CORPORAL DE BARRO SIBERIANO REMODELADORA Y ESCULPIDORA

La línea Sauna & Spa fue creada para brindar el placer y la eficacia de los tratamientos de SPA en casa. Esta envoltura corporal aporta energía a la piel y combate el efecto de piel de naranja. El **extracto orgánico de salvia** y el **aceite orgánico de romero** son ricos en saponinas, taninos, ácido ascórbico, caroteno y microelementos con efecto tónico que mejoran la firmeza y la textura de la piel. El **barro marino natural** estimula la regeneración de la piel, ayuda a alisar su superficie y a reducir la aparición de la piel de naranja. La piel se ve más tonificada y esculpida.

Forma de uso: Aplicar sobre las zonas problemáticas, evitando las delicadas membranas mucosas, y dejar actuar 15 minutos. Aclarar con agua tibia.

IT BODY WRAP RIMODELLANTE E SCOLPENTE AL FANGO SIBERIANO

La linea Sauna & Spa è stata appositamente ideata per poter avere a casa il piacere e l'efficacia di un trattamento effettuato in una Spa. Questo "body wrap" carica la pelle di energia e combatte con efficacia il fenomeno della buccia d'arancia. **L'estratto biologico di Salvia e l'olio biologico di Rosmarino** sono ricchi di saponine, tannini, acido ascorbico, carotene e microelementi per un effetto tonificante che rassoda e migliora la texture della pelle. **Il fango marino naturale** stimola la rigenerazione cellulare, aiuta a eliminare le imperfezioni della pelle e riduce l'apparenza della buccia d'arancia. La pelle viene rimodellata e tonificata.

Indicazioni: Applicare il prodotto sulle aree problematiche evitando le zone sensibili delle mucose. e lasciar agire per 15 minuti. Risciacquare con acqua tiepida.

NL VERSTEVIGENDE LICHAAMSPAKKING OP BASIS VAN SIBIRISCHE MODDER

De Sauna & Spa-lijn werd ontwikkeld om u thuis het plezier en de weldaad van een wellnessbehandeling te bieden. Deze lichaamspakking geeft de huid energie en bestrijdt een sinaasappelhuid. **Biologisch salie-extract en biologische rozemarijnolie** zitten boordevol saponinen, tannines, ascorbinezuur, caroteen en micro-elementen die een verstrakkend effect hebben en de stevigheid en de textuur van de huid verbeteren. **Natuurlijke zeemodder** stimuleert de regeneratie van de huid, egaliseert het huidoppervlak en vermindert sinaasappelhuid. De huid is verstevigd en geëgaliseerd.

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Breng aan op de probleemzones (vermijd hierbij de gevoelige slijmvliezen) en laat 15 minuten inwerken. Spoel af met warm water.



**NATURA
SIBERICA**
COSMETICS OF WILD HERBS
AND FLOWERS

SAUNA & SPA**SIBIRIAN MUD BODY WRAP
MODELING AND SCULPTING**

Enveloppement corps à la boue de Sibérie
Sibirische Schlamm-Körperpackung

MADE IN EUROPE

ACTIVE ORGANICS

370 ml / 12.5 fl.oz

EN SIBIRIAN MUD BODY WRAP MODELING AND SCULPTING

The Sauna & Spa line was created to offer the pleasure and efficiency of spa treatments at home. This body wrap loads the skin with energy and fights orange peel skin. **Organic sage extract and organic Rosemary oil** are full of saponins, tannins, ascorbic acid, carotene and microelements which have toning effects and improve skin firmness and texture. **Natural sea mud** stimulates skin regeneration, helps even out the skin surface and reduce the appearance of orange peel skin. Skin is toned and sculpted.

Directions: Apply to problematic areas, avoiding sensitive mucous areas and leave for 15 minutes. Rinse with warm water.

DE SIBIRISCHE SCHLAMM-KÖRPERPACKUNG MODELLIERENDE FIGURPFLEGE

Mit der Linie Sauna & Spa können Sie auch zu Hause die angenehme Wirkung einer Spa-Behandlung genießen. Diese Körperpackung lädt die Haut mit Energie auf und mildert Orangenhaut. **Bio-Salbei-Extrakt und Bio-Rosmarinöl** sind reich an Saponinen, Tanninen, Ascorbinsäure, Carotin und Mikroelementen, die tonisierend wirken und Festigkeit und Textur der Haut verbessern. **Natürlicher Meeresschlamm** regt die Hauterneuerung an, trägt zur Glättung der Hautoberfläche bei und reduziert die Sichtbarkeit von Cellulite. Die Haut erhält mehr Tonus und wird neu konturiert.

Anwendung: Auf die Problemzonen auftragen, dabei die empfindlichen Schleimhäute aussparen. 15 Minuten einwirken lassen. Mit warmem Wasser abspülen.

Ingredients: Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil, Glycerin, Kaolin, Aqua, Sacrose Palmitate, Mentha Piperita Leaf Powder, Aesculus Hippocastanum Leaf Extract^(*), Salvia Officialis Leaf Water^(*), Camellia Sinensis Leaf Extract^(*), Rosmarinus Officialis Leaf Oil^(*), Pinus Sibirica Seed Oil^(*), Juniperus Sibirica Needle Extract^(*), Agrostis Sibirica Root Extract^(*), Equisetum Arvense Extract^(*), Gentiana Asatica Extract, Siberian Wildginseng Extract^(*), Labioluminum Oil-Carum Powder, Maris Limas Extract, Lycopodium Powder, Fucus Vesiculosus Powder, Cetraria Islandica Extract, Pinus Sibirica Seed Oil Polyhydroxy-A-Ester^(*), Gallene, Menthol, Rutin, Benzyl Alcohol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Triethylglycidyl Ether, Carbamide, Parfum, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Citrate, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzate, Hexyl Cinnamal, Limonene, CI 77499.

(*) Derived from organic agriculture

(**) Wild harvested Siberian plants organic extracts

(*) Siberian Pine Oil Derivative

**Made in Europe**

Produced in compliance with ISO 9001 and
ISO 22716 (GMP) standards.

Responsible person: Eurobio Lab OÜ, Leiva str. 3,
12618 Tallinn, Estonia. info@eurobiolab.ee

